Features
G657A2 bend-resistant fiber for safe installations·
Extra robust design, suitable for end user connections·
Compatible with G652D networks·
Halogen-free flame-retardant material (HFFR)·
Lowest insertion loss·
Various connector options·
Rugged Patch Cords

[m
]
Patch cord 4mm 1SM LC/UPC-SC/UPC .5m
HTSR3954015/500 White 1 LC-SC 4 0.024 0.024 0.5
Patch cord 4mm 1SM LC/UPC-SC/UPC 1m
HTSR3954015/1000 White 1 – 4 0.028 0.028 1
Patch cord 4mm 1SM LC/UPC-SC/UPC 2m
HTSR3954015/2000 White 1 LC-SC 4 0.036 0.036 2
Patch cord 4mm 1SM LC/UPC-SC/UPC 3m
HTSR3954015/3000 White 1 LC-SC 4 0.044 0.044 3
Patch cord 4mm 1SM LC/UPC-SC/UPC 5m
HTSR3954015/5000 White 1 LC-SC 4 0.06 0.06 5
Patch cord 4mm 1SM LC/UPC-SC/UPC 7m
HTSR3954015/7000 White 1 LC-SC 4 0.076 0.076 7
Patch cord 4mm 1SM LC/UPC-SC/UPC 10m
HTSR3954015/10M White 1 LC-SC 4 0.1 0.1 10
Patch cord 4mm 1SM LC/UPC-SC/UPC 15m
HTSR3954015/15M White 1 LC-SC 4 0.14 0.14 15
Patch cord 4mm 1SM LC/UPC-SC/UPC 20m
HTSR3954015/20M White 1 LC-SC 4 0.18 0.18 20
Patch cord 4mm 1SM SC/UPC-SC/UPC .5m
HTSR3954024/500 White 1 SC-SC 4 0.024 0.024 0.5
Patch cord 4mm 1SM SC/UPC-SC/UPC 1m
HTSR3954024/1000 White 1 SC-SC 4 0.028 0.028 1
Patch cord 4mm 1SM SC/UPC-SC/UPC 2m
HTSR3954024/2000 White 1 SC-SC 4 0.036 0.036 2
Rugged Patch Cords
28701-HTSR39540+      2024-03-05 3:49:13 PM      www.hexatronic.com     ©2024 Hexatronic Group 3 / 4
Article name Colo
r

Weig
ht
[kg
/km
]
Weig
ht
[kg
]
Le
ng
th
[m
]
Patch cord 4mm 1SM SC/UPC-SC/UPC 3m
HTSR3954024/3000 White 1 SC-SC 4 0.036 0.036 3
Patch cord 4mm 1SM SC/UPC-SC/UPC 5m
HTSR3954024/5000 White 1 SC-SC 4 0.06 0.06 5
Patch cord 4mm 1SM SC/UPC-SC/UPC 7m
HTSR3954024/7000 White 1 SC-SC 4 0.076 0.076 7
Patch cord 4mm 1SM SC/UPC-SC/UPC 10m
HTSR3954024/10M White 1 SC-SC 4 0.1 0.1 10
Patch cord 4mm 1SM SC/UPC-SC/UPC 15m
HTSR3954024/15M White 1 SC-SC 4 0.14 0.14 15
Patch cord 4mm 1SM SC/UPC-SC/UPC 20m
HTSR3954024/20M White 1 SC-SC 4 0.18 0.18 20
Rugged Patch Cords
28701-HTSR39540+      2024-03-05 3:49:13 PM      www.hexatronic.com     ©2024 Hexatronic Group 4 / 4